City of Salmon Arm
Council Expense Summary
December 31, 2018

Name Amount

Mayor Harrison $ 649.03
Mayor Cooper 15,260.15
Councillor Eliason 7,289.83
Councillor Flynn 12,654.55
Councillor Harrison 10,598.90
Councillor Jamieson 7,180.55
Councillor Lavery 8,064.48
Councillor Wallace-Richmond 7,601.99
Councillor Cannon -
Councillor Lindgren -

E 69,299.48
General Council Expenses 12,587.18

' $ 81,886.66

Health/Life Benefit Premiums {(included in above)

Mayor Harrison

Mayor Cooper

Councillor Eliason

Councillor Flynn

Councillor Harrison
Councillor Jamieson
Councillor Lavery

Councillor Wallace-Richmond
Councillor Cannon
Councillor Lindgren

Grand Total of Council Exp.:

450.12
2,475.08
1,190.08
2,677.32
2,227.20
245226
2,677.32
2,677.32

$ 16,826.70

$ 65,059.96



Elected Officials Expense

December 31, 2018

Mavyor Harrison

Cellular Telephone Costs $ 198.91
Life Insurance & Health Benefits 450.12

$ 649.03




Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2018

Mayor Cooper

ALIB Meeting $ 126,97
Cellular Telephone Costs 442.87
Chief and Council Swearing In 54.51
Communications Protocal Signing 128.00
Conference for Women (Kelowna) 451.90
FCM Conference 5,613.96
Indigenous Day - Pierre's Point & Quaaout Lodge 119.77
Life Insurance & Health Benefits 2,475.08
Meeting with Honourable Amarjeet Sohi 98.77
Rail Trail Meeting 22.36
SCIP 2018 AGM 33.33
Salmon Symposium (Chase) 939.14
Small Business Awards (Vancouver) 174.40
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke) 1,519.48
Treat Trail Halloween Candy 98.82
UBCM Convention (Whistler) 2,960.79

$ 15,260.15



Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2018

Councillor Elinason

Local Government Leadership Academy (Vancouver) $  1,29214
Life Insurance & Health Benefits 1,190.08
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke) 1,535.37
UBCM Convention (Whistler) 3,272.24

$ 728983



Elected Officials Expense

December 31, 2018

Councillor Flynn

FCM Convention (Halifax) $ 5,143.50
Life Insurance & Health Benefits 2,677.32
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke) 1,633.94
UBCM Convention (Whistler) : 3,199.79

$ 12,654.55



Elected Officials Expense

December 31, 2018

Councillor Harrison

Airport Advisory Committee Meeting (Kelowna) $ 243.81
Contribution Towards Agenda Reader ' 1,000.00
FCM Convention (Halifax) 5,381.20
Life Insurance & Health Benefits 2,227.20
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke) 1,533.94
UBCM Convention (Whistler) 212,75

$ 10598.90




Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2018

Councillor Jamieson

FCM Conventrion (Halifax)
Life Insurance & Health Benefits
UBCM Convention (Whistler)

$ 4,515.54
2,452.26
212.75

$ 7,180.55



Elected Officials Expense

December 31, 2018

Councillor Lavery

Fraser Basin Council Meeting (Kamloops) $ 253.91
Life Insurance & Health Benefits 2,677.32
Okanagan Regional Library Board Committee Meeting (Kelowna) 428.58
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke) 1,535.37
UBCM Convention (Whistler) 3,169.30

$ 8,064.48



Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2018

Councillor Wallace-Richmond |

Life Insurance & Health Benefits
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke)

UBCM Convention (Whistler)

2,677.32
1,605.37
3,319.30

7,601.99



Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2018

Councillor Cannon




Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2018

Councillor Linderen




