### City of Salmon Arm Council Expense Summary December 31, 2018

Name	Amount
Mayor Harrison	\$ 649.03
Mayor Cooper	15,260.15
Councillor Eliason	7,289.83
Councillor Flynn	12,654.55
Councillor Harrison	10,598.90
Councillor Jamieson	7,180.55
Councillor Lavery	8,064.48
Councillor Wallace-Richmond	7,601.99
Councillor Cannon	-
Councillor Lindgren	
	69,299.48
General Council Expenses	12,587.18
	\$ 81,886.66
Health/Life Benefit Premiums (included in	
Mayor Harrison	450.12
Mayor Cooper	2,475.08
Councillor Eliason	1,190.08
Councillor Flynn	2,677.32
Councillor Harrison	2,227.20
Councillor Jamieson	2,452.26
Councillor Lavery	2,677.32
Councillor Wallace-Richmond	2,677.32
Councillor Cannon	-
Councillor Lindgren	
	\$ 16,826.70
Grand Total of Council Exp.:	\$ 65,059.96

## Mayor Harrison

Cellular Telephone Costs	
Life Insurance & Health Benefi	ts

\$ 198.91
450.12
\$ 649.03

## Mayor Cooper

ALIB Meeting	\$ 126.97
Cellular Telephone Costs	442.87
Chief and Council Swearing In	54.51
Communications Protocal Signing	128.00
Conference for Women (Kelowna)	451.90
FCM Conference	5,613.96
Indigenous Day - Pierre's Point & Quaaout Lodge	119.77
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	2,475.08
Meeting with Honourable Amarjeet Sohi	98.77
Rail Trail Meeting	22.36
SCIP 2018 AGM	33.33
Salmon Symposium (Chase)	939.14
Small Business Awards (Vancouver)	174.40
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke)	1,519.48
Treat Trail Halloween Candy	98.82
UBCM Convention (Whistler)	2,960.79
	\$ 15,260.15

4.5

## Councillor Eliason

Local Government Leadership Academy (Vancouver)	\$ 1,292.14
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	1,190.08
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke)	1,535.37
UBCM Convention (Whistler)	3,272.24
	\$ 7,289.83

## Councillor Flynn

FCM Convention (Halifax)	\$ 5,143.50
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	2,677.32
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke)	1,633.94
UBCM Convention (Whistler)	3,199.79
	\$ 12,654.55

# Councillor Harrison

\$ 243.81
1,000.00
5,381.20
2,227.20
1,533.94
212.75
\$ 10,598.90
 \$

## Councillor Jamieson

FCM Conventrion (Halifax)	\$ 4,515.54
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	2,452.26
UBCM Convention (Whistler)	 212.75
	\$ 7,180.55

# Councillor Lavery

Fraser Basin Council Meeting (Kamloops)	\$ 253.91
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	2,677.32
Okanagan Regional Library Board Committee Meeting (Kelowna)	428.58
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke)	1,535.37
UBCM Convention (Whistler)	3,169.30
	\$ 8,064.48

## Councillor Wallace-Richmond

	\$ 7,601.99
UBCM Convention (Whistler)	 3,319.30
Southern Interior Local Government Association Convention (Revelstoke)	1,605.37
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	\$ 2,677.32

## Councillor Cannon

\$ -
\$ -

# Councillor Lindgren

\$ _
\$ -